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Anlage
Volkspark Rehberge, 13351 Berlin
G 030 4510333 tennis@tsv-wedding.de

Hallenadresse
Sambesistraflle 11, 13351 Berlin
tennis@tsv-wedding.de

Sportwart/in
Tomuscheit, Kai-Uwe
T 01723189974 k.tomuscheit@tsv-wedding.de

Jugendwart/in

Schwarz, Markus
m.schwarz@tsv-wedding.de
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U1l5 m (4er) | BOL Il
MF: Finn Schwarz

m 017620255011; dermarkusschwarz@yahoo.de

Ul5m Il (4er) | BL |
MF: Caspar Bouju
m 01782575088; bettina@bouju.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)

Demaria, Giovanni (2009)
Schwarz, Finn (2009)
Pelzer, Jonte (2010)
Lumley, Thomas (2010)
Stauch, Emil (2009)
Gritzmacher, Ole (2009)
Madelin, Leo (2009)
Weisskopf, Leano (2009)
Barrachina Mohr, Léo
Francisco (2011)

10 Reske, Jonathan (2012)
11 El Katerji, Omar (2013)
12 Bouju, Caspar (2010)

13 Charvet, Gabriel (2010)
14 Luther, Anton (2010)

15 Gelemerov, Ambroise (2010)
16 Stauch, Felix (2011)

17 Stauch, Arthur (2011)

18 Rkakbi, Jonas (2012)
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Nat.
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FRA

FRA
BEL
BEL

ID-Nr

10906258
10909393
11085067
11001286
10906257
10912714
10906260
10912713
11161782

11213619
11304446
11085068
11097744
11001451
11097743
11161061
11161062
11207854
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